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FOODS

Freeze Chill Fries
Shoestring 6mm

SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

These fries are designed to be able to be stored and cooked

from the chiller.

* Halal Certified
* No Gluten Formulation

* Storable in freezer or refrigerator

Ideal for:

Cafes, Restaurants. QSR, Clubs, Hotels, Catering
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Servings per pack: 25
Serving size: 100g

Avg Qty per
serving
Energy 705 k)
Protein 31g
Fat - Total 59¢
- Saturated 31¢g
Carbohydrate 2568
Sugars 0g
Sodium 67.3 mg

Ingredients:
Potato (95%), Vegetable Oil

PRODUCT OF INDIA
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Certifications:
HACCP Certified

Big Country Freeze Chill Fries 6mm 4 x 2.5kg

Nutrition Information Cooking Instructions

Avg Qty per
100g

705 k)
31g
59¢g
31g
256¢

0g
67.3 mg

For more information please visit:

Method 1 Deep Fry (Preferred Method)
Preheat oil to 175°C, cook for 3-4 minutes.

Storage: Keep frozen at or below -18°C, +4°C: 3 days
Frozen Shelf Life: 24 months
Chilled Shelf Life: 3 days
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MARKWELL SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

FOODS

Big Country Freeze Chill Fries
6mm Shoestring

Packaging

Packaging Configuration

Inner: Outer:

Packaging Type: Printed Plastic Bag Packaging Type: Cardboard Box
Barcode: 9310389723683 Barcode: 19310389723680

Dimensions: 380mm(L) x 285mm(W) x 225mm(H)

Pallet Configuration

12U2

12 Cartons per layer
4 Layers per pallet

48 Cartons per pallet
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