

BIG COUNTRY

Freeze Chill Fries

Shoestring 6mm

FFCR0006IN

These fries are designed to be able to be stored and cooked from the chiller.

- * Halal Certified
- * No Gluten Formulation
- * Storable in freezer or refrigerator

Ideal for:
Cafes, Restaurants, QSR, Clubs, Hotels, Catering



Certifications:
HACCP Certified

Product Information

Code	Product	Units/Carton
FFCR0006IN	Big Country Freeze Chill Fries 6mm	4 x 2.5kg

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 25
Serving size: 100g

	Avg Qty per serving	Avg Qty per 100g
Energy	705 kJ	705 kJ
Protein	3.1 g	3.1 g
Fat - Total	5.9 g	5.9 g
- Saturated	3.1 g	3.1 g
Carbohydrate	25.6 g	25.6 g
Sugars	0 g	0 g
Sodium	67.3 mg	67.3 mg

Cooking Instructions

Method 1 Deep Fry (Preferred Method)
Preheat oil to 175°C, cook for 3-4 minutes.

Storage: Keep frozen at or below -18°C, +4°C: 3 days
Frozen Shelf Life: 24 months
Chilled Shelf Life: 3 days

Ingredients:
Potato (95%), Vegetable Oil

PRODUCT OF INDIA





Big Country Freeze Chill Fries 6mm Shoestring

FFCR0006IN

Packaging

Packaging Configuration **4 x 2.5kg (10kg)**

Inner:

Outer:



Packaging Type: Printed Plastic Bag

Barcode: 9310389723683

Packaging Type: Cardboard Box

Barcode: 19310389723680

Dimensions: 380mm(L) x 285mm(W) x 225mm(H)

Pallet Configuration

12U2

12 Cartons per layer

4 Layers per pallet

48 Cartons per pallet